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Parties to the Nauru Agreement

Report As At: 14/05/2018

PNA Vessel Register

Vessel Type: SINGLE PURSE SEINER

Vessel Name
ALPINE PINK

ALPINE ROSE

AMARYLLIS 88

AMERICAN EAGLE

AMERICAN
ENTERPRISE

AMERICAN TRIUMPH

AMERICAN VICTORY

ATUN KALAP

ATUN PLANTI

ATUN STA

BAE FU 103

BAE FU 301

CAPE BRETON

CAPE COD

CAPE ELIZABETH IlI

CAPE FERRAT

CAPE FINISTERRE

CAPE MAY

CAPT. VINCENT GANN

CARIBE

CAROLINE |

CHERRY BLOSSOMS 88

CHING FENG 767

CHING FENG 787

COSMOS KIM

DANIELA

DEOLINDA

Flag State
PH

PG
PG
us
us
us
us
PG
PG
PG
™
™
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
KR
FM
PG
™W
™
KR
us

KR

IRCS
DUAG6144

P2V4189
P2V5709
WDD9994
WDE3560
WDE6712
WDE6234
P2V5615
P2V5616
P2V5621
BZNF
BL2052
WDE2397
WDD5547
WDF8203
WDE2398
WDA4699
WDE2195
WDJ6149
DTBQ7
V6P91
P2V5068
BZKO
BZNC
HLLF
WDD5649

6NHD

FFA Id
19281

4473

27441

35025

35066

35781

35768

34221

34222

35108

25437

26773

33850

33176

25957

34079

7948

4457

32805

25908

25874

35041

24182

26203

16949

4499

4333

Flag Reg
00-0002010

000937
001594
1206090
1209513
1215734
1215847
001461
1460
1476
CT70438
CT8-0052
1060977
599831
962922
1074874
610466
645-777
953794
04070016261108
V6P91
000948
CT7-0325
CT80048
95100556260009
531005

95100726260008

Length
Overall

58.8

66.52

58.03

89.21

89.21

75.34

75.34

71.23

71.23

89.21

64.7

69.25

79.75

67.36

67.3

79.77

72.63

69.92

68.8

76.64

77.16

61.51

66.23

69.26

75.1

64.62

69.46

Gross
Weight

815.35
989.4
1098
2386
2310
1691
1691
1099
1099
2386
995
1089
2019
1341
1930
2019
1809
1518
1930
733
1678
349
996
1091
733
1231

606

VDS Reg
No.
PSPH-
2018-0235
PSPG-
2018-0237
PSPG-
2018-0241
PSUS-
2018-0319
PSUS-
2018-0320
PSUS-
2018-0322
PSUS-
2018-0321
PSPG-
2018-0107
PSPG-
2018-0108
PSPG-
2018-0106
PSTW-
2018-0038
PSTW-
2018-0037
PSUS-
2018-0527
PSUS-
2018-0331
PSUS-
2018-0329
PSUS-
2018-0330
PSUS-
2018-0327
PSUS-
2018-0328
PSUS-
2018-0512
PSKR-
2018-0196
PSFM-
2018-0081
PSPG-
2018-0243
PSTW-
2018-0030
PSTW-
2018-0031
PSKR-
2018-0190
PSUS-
2018-0534
PSKR-
2018-0188



DISCOVERY 101

DISCOVERY 102

DISCOVERY 105

DOLORES 737

DOLORES 787

DOLORES 838

DOLORES 858

DOLORES 859

DOLORES 865

DOLORES 869

DOLORES 870

DOLORES 872

DOLORES 878

EISEI MARU

ELSPETH

EVELINA DA ROSA

FAIR BRAVO NO.707

FAIR WELL NO.707

FENG XIANG 818

FONG KUO 866

FONG KUO NO.188

FONG KUO NO.189

FONG KUO NO.828

FONG KUO NO.889

FRIESLAND

FU KUAN NO.808

FUKUICHI MARU NO.112

FUKUICHI MARU NO.123

FUKUICHI MARU NO.128

FUKUICHI MARU NO.83

FUKUICHI MARU NO.85

GABRIELLE LT

GARDENIA

GARDENIA 888

GENPUKU MARU NO.18

GENPUKU MARU NO.81

PH

PH

PH

PH

PG

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

JP

KR

us

T™W

TW

CN

TW

TW

T™W

TW

TW

us

TW

JP

JP

PH

PH

PG

JP

DUCK
4DET-8
4DFB-8
4DFB9
P2V5642
DUL-6785
DUFO
DUGM
DUGC
DUHQ
DUID
DUIE
DUM3170
JENU
BNHK
WDI8477
BL2116
BL2127
BZUBK
BL2095
BL2115
BL2113
BL2107
BL2106
WDE6789
BL2097
JITS
JEEX
JENO
7JEG
JHPT
4DFC-5
DUL6827
P2V5654
INQX

JDSN

36080

36341

36538

34824

34080

34687

36600

36621

36714

36730

36760

36768

36325

34262

4465

26161

36539

35262

35019

35476

36485

36497

36490

36339

35259

36071

26575

33068

34121

35803

20222

26732

34412

17731

26880

35155

05-0000237

11-0000340

11-0001005

120002054

1513

12-0000179

100002817

100003031

100003054

100003090

13-0001621

13-0001622

120001818

S011192

95100736260007

965401

CT80116

CT80127

FT200087

CT8-0095

CT80115

CT80113

CT80107

CT80106

1216624

CT80097

S0O1-1090

S01-1145

S0O1-1180

S01-1252

SO1-1055

000002559

12-0001655

1539

NS1-1069

NS1-1119

71.79

71.79

71.79

70.59

69.45

70.12

71.79

71.79

71.79

71.79

71.79

71.79

64.7

65.24

76.77

74.8

70.59

70.59

72.37

72.37

71.79

71.79

70.59

71.79

89.21

71.79

63.51

63.51

63.49

79.61

62.96

69.25

56.25

64.7

63.51

64.45

1100

1100

1100

1280

1060

1382

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

995.03

1096

745

1957

1288

1288

1152

1179

1428

1428

1467

1428

2386

1416

1093

1094

1093

1788

1094

1081

498.67

995

1092

1092

PSPH-
2018-0119
PSPH-
2018-0120
PSPH-
2018-0109
PSPH-
2018-0114
PSPG-
2018-0115
PSPH-
2018-0112
PSPH-
2018-0116
PSPH-
2018-0121
PSPH-
2018-0117
PSPH-
2018-0118
PSPH-
2018-0110
PSPH-
2018-0111
PSPH-
2018-0113
PSJP-
2018-0146
PSKR-
2018-0192
PSUS-
2018-0323
PSTW-
2018-0026
PSTW-
2018-0025
PSCN-
2018-0255
PSTW-
2018-0023
PSTW-
2018-0019
PSTW-
2018-0020
PSTW-
2018-0021
PSTW-
2018-0022
PSUS-
2018-0523
PSTW-
2018-0441
PSJP-
2018-0135
PSJP-
2018-0133
PSJP-
2018-0134
PSJP-
2018-0132
PSJP-
2018-0131
PSPH-
2018-0102
PSPH-
2018-0086
PSPG-
2018-0245
PSJP-
2018-0127
PSJP-
2018-0126



GLORY PACIFIC NO. 1

GOLDEN SAPPHIRE 88

GUAYATUNA DOS

GUAYATUNA UNO

HAKKO MARU NO.2

HAKKO MARU NO.35

HANARA

HSIEH FENG NO.788

HSIEH FENG NO.789

JANG BO GO

JEANETTE

JIH YU NO. 168

JIH YU NO. 668

JIH YU NO. 768

JIH YU NO. 868

JIH YU NO. 968

JIN HUI 18

JIN HUI 58

JIN HUI 6

JIN HUI'7

JIN HUI 8

JIN HUI 9

JIN LIAO YU 57

JIN LIAO YU 77

JOHN REYNALD

JOON DISCOVERER

KAILE 888

KAIO MARU NO.118

KOO'S 101

KOO'S 102

KOO'S 107

KOO'S 108

KOORALE

KOYO MARU NO. 55

KOYO MARU NO.15

KOYO MARU NO.78

PG

PG

EC

EC

JP

KR

TW

TW

KR

us

T™W

TW

TW

TW

TW

CN

CN

CN

CN

CN

CN

CN

CN

PH

Kl

PG

JP

MH

MH

MH

MH

us

JP

JP

JP

P2V5630
P2V5655
HC4650
HC4649
7JAB
7JPV
6KAP
BL2121
BL2120
DTBUS
WCX7689
BKKN
BL2100
BL2117
BL2119
BL2108
BZUSE
BZW2A
BIWX
BIWT
BIWM
BIWO
BAWB
BAWC
DUQA7
T3LB2
P2V5566
JFJJ
V7HBY
V7HC2
V7CN5
V7EF3
WDC4205
70LZ
JRUV

7JJY

36656

10959

34292

34294

35306

36534

36713

36692

36724

35763

9308

36703

36529

36623

36677

36386

36533

36739

28613

32774

36340

36389

28407

17079

7849

22970

36488

33518

35335

35339

34106

34974

6932

36631

28373

28365

1488
001538
P000846
P000845
MG1-2008
MG12077
16020016261103
CT80121
CT80120
08100016261103
565986
TAIWAN
TAIWAN
CT8-0117
TAIWAN
CT80108
(HU)CHUANDENG(J1)(2014)FT200001
(HU)CHUANDENG(JI)(2016)FT200002
(HU)CHUANDENG (J1)(2012)FT200009
(HU)CHUANDENG(JI)(2012)FT200008
(HU)CHUANDENG(JI)(2012)FT-200012
(HU)CHUANDENG(J1)(2012)FT200019
(LIAO)CHUANDENG(JI)(2014)FT200062
(LIAO)CHUANDENG(J1)(2014)FT200061
120001599
K17771346
4110
ME1-895
60007
60008
60005
60006
545-564
KN1-753
KN1-716

TT1-138

70.8

61.43

77.3

77.3

63.24

70.15

79.6

71.79

71.79

84.39

76.81

70.59

70.59

70.59

70.59

71.79

75.34

75.94

70.26

79.77

75.47

75.47

63.24

64.09

60.55

68.09

71.79

63.51

72

72

72

72

61.87

69.45

63.24

63.51

1408

349

2165

2165

1094

1470

1013

1428

1428

2023

1498

1484

1484

1484

1484

1428

1792

1782

1198

1769

1640

1640

1095

1091

1020.88

1551

1349

1092

1152

1152

1100

1100

1072

1331

1096

1094

PSPG-
2018-0091
PSPG-
2018-0242
PSEC-
2018-0217
PSEC-
2018-0216
PSJP-
2018-0128
PSJP-
2018-0129
PSKR-
2018-0195
PSTW-
2018-0014
PSTW-
2018-0018
PSKR-
2018-0193
PSUS-
2018-0352
PSTW-
2018-0010
PSTW-
2018-0007
PSTW-
2018-0008
PSTW-
2018-0009
PSTW-
2018-0006
PSCN-
2018-0272
PSCN-
2018-0276
PSCN-
2018-0279
PSCN-
2018-0280
PSCN-
2018-0274
PSCN-
2018-0277
PSCN-
2018-0011
PSCN-
2018-0012
PSPH-
2018-0096
PSKI-
2018-0229
PSPG-
2018-0092
PSJP-
2018-0029
PSMH-
2018-0294
PSMH-
2018-0295
PSMH-
2018-0293
PSMH-
2018-0296
PSUS-
2018-0357
PSJP-
2018-0024
PSJP-
2018-0013
PSJP-
2018-0032



KWILA 888

LAUREN MARIE
TAYLOR

LAVENDER 888

LIM DISCOVERER

LOJET

LOMALO

LOMETO

MAJESTIC STAR

MAJESTIC SUN

MALVA 888

MAMAUTARI

MARAWA |

MARAWA 11

MARIRAOI

MARITA 88

MARORAOI

MARSHALLS 201

MARTINA MARIE

MATAIKA

MATHAWMARFACH

MEIHO MARU NO.88

MELISSA

MICRONESIA 101

MICRONESIA 102

MICRONESIA 103

MICRONESIA 106

MILFLORES 888

MIRAERO

MIYA MARU NO.18

MOAKONA

MOAMAEU

MOAMARI

MONTELUCIA

MONTEROCIO

NANMADOL

NEW FAIR DISCOVERY
NO.707

PG

PH

PG

KR

MH

MH

MH

PG

PG

PG

Kl

KI

Kl

Kl

PG

Kl

MH

PH

Kl

FM

JP

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

PG

KR

JP

KI

Kl

KI

SV

SV

FM

TW

P2V5624
DUA-6679
P2V5406
6KCA2
V7RB4
V7UB4
V7TQ8
P2V5611
P2V5610
P2V5627
T3LW2
T3LM2
T3NG2
T3AF2
P2V5580
T3LN2
V7CN4
DUTN9
T3AA2
V6YM
7JBH
V6P87
V6PM1
V6PM2
V6PM3
V6PM6
P2V5653
6KCD5
7IKW
T3QN2
T3BL2
T3JG
YSC2001
YSC 2002
V6P90

BL2099

36646

24588

36211

36536

35839

36063

36044

36613

36608

36654

4390

22905

20099

22889

36501

4226

34105

35685

22483

32590

35440

35755

36050

36060

36767

36774

22145

36585

36273

36616

4523

17715

34771

32078

35788

36315

1470

000003069

001227

14020026262007

60015

60019

60016

1464

1463

1481

K17811366

K17781353

K18781410

K14801164

1422

K17811354

60004

04-0000827

K14751159

VR0028G

MG1-2103

VR0114

VRO0147

VR0148

VR0156

VR0158

1540

14080016261105

MG12058

K18141478

K14801295

K14821133

ESA-00039

ESA-000040

PR100-15

CT80099

71.79

60.79

55.17

79.56

79.8

71.79

71.79

79.9

79.9

70.59

68.1

66.51

68.1

68.1

70.59

68.1

70.46

67.3

68.1

65

69.37

68.83

64.4

64.4

70.59

70.59

57.36

79.6

69.49

79.9

79.91

76.06

91.9

78.8

62.4

70.59

1350

1088

1012.7

1016

2109

1344

1344

2338

2338

1562

1526

1350

1565

1526

1557

1102

1096

844

1526

1555

1338

1641.82

1517

1517

1562

1450

995.02

1012

1339

2338

1803

1633

3005

2109

1569

1280

PSPG-
2018-0122
PSPH-
2018-0098
PSPG-
2018-0232
PSKR-
2018-0230
PSMH-
2018-0278
PSMH-
2018-0273
PSMH-
2018-0275
PSPG-
2018-0094
PSPG-
2018-0089
PSPG-
2018-0246
PSKI-
2018-0148
PSKI-
2018-0153
PSKI-
2018-0152
PSKI-
2018-0151
PSPG-
2018-0250
PSKI-
2018-0150
PSMH-
2018-0297
PSPH-
2018-0099
PSKI-
2018-0149
PSFM-
2018-0299
PSJP-
2018-0048
PSFM-
2018-0082
PSFM-
2018-0156
PSFM-
2018-0155
PSFM-
2018-0154
PSFM-
2018-0157
PSPG-
2018-0233
PSKR-
2018-0198
PSJP-
2018-0033
PSKI-
2018-0079
PSKI-
2018-0080
PSKI-
2018-0078
PSSV-
2018-0105
PSSV-
2018-0104
PSFM-
2018-0083
PSTW-
2018-0130



NIUPELALIP NO. 8
NUPLA KANU

NUPLA KUMUL
NUPLA SOLWARA
OCEAN ACE

OCEAN CHALLENGER
OCEAN CONQUEST
OCEAN ENCOUNTER
OCEAN EXPEDITION
OCEAN GALAXY
OCEAN MASTER
OCEAN WARRIOR
ORIENTAL KIM

PACIFIC JOURNEY NO.1

PACIFIC JOURNEY
NO.888

PACIFIC PRIDE
PACIFIC PRINCESS
PACIFIC RANGER
PANAMA TUNA

PINK CARNATION 88
PRINCESS JANICE 168
PURPLE BEAUTY 888

PURPLE LILAC 888

QUEEN ALEXANDRA
959

QUEEN ANNE 959
QUEEN ELIZABETH 959
QUEEN EVELYN 168
QUEEN ISABELLA 88
QUEEN JENNY NO.138
QUEEN JINA 101
QUEEN MARY

RED ROBIN 888

RED TULIP 888

RESTY B.T.

ROSE MARIE

SAJO ALEXANDRIA

PG

PG

PG

PG

KR

us

us

us

us

us

KR

us

KR

PG

PG

us

us

us

EC

PG

PH

PH

PG

FM

FM

FM

PH

FM

PH

PH

FM

PG

PG

PH

PH

KR

P2V5491
P2V5606
P2V5636
P2V5603
DTBQ5
WDE3526
WDD8838
WDD9182
WDD9952
WDE5890
6MOU
WDD9953
BNHC
P2V5601
P2V5602
WDE5728
WDC3424
WDES5730
HC4697
P2V5045
DYUW
DUE6131
P2V5408
V6PQA2
V6PQA959
V6PQE959
DUL-6968
V6PQIS8
4DET6
DUIY
V6P88
P2V5125
P2V5278
DUTN?
DUTG7

6KCC7

16469

36609

36658

36583

35454

35679

35612

34939

35635

35109

24968

35636

4242

36601

36602

35772

4408

35774

34379

34241

35778

17202

36210

36478

34915

35071

35947

36716

36374

26898

22772

11619

35724

35570

35993

36526

S0O11141

1456

1505

1449

06040016261100

1209712

1202618

1202619

1205812

1214839

95081276260007

1205808

95100716260009

1445

1446

1214250

600678

1214248

P0000856

000905

12-0001653

2671

001210

VR0152

007888

VR0151

12-0001654

VRO0149

120001831

120003015

VR0060

001003

001121

00-0000460

00-0000323

14010016261403

61.75

71.79

71.79

71.79

79.9

69.42

71.79

70.59

71.79

70.59

78.33

70.59

76.77

70.8

70.8

72.37

78.78

70.08

115.58

61.91

55.17

56.83

76.52

79.5

70.59

79.46

61.56

70.59

55.43

63.24

46.02

55.51

53.04

75.5

62.12

79.56

1034

1350

1350

1350

1994

1517

1416

1517

1416

1517

1349.2

1517

745

1408

1408

1416

2110

1415

4401

349

499

1206

1799.9

1893

1280

2026

768.93

1562

893.52

1096

509.33

897.26

1145.1

1534

900

1016

PSPG-
2018-0234
PSPG-
2018-0124
PSPG-
2018-0123
PSPG-
2018-0125
PSKR-
2018-0197
PSUS-
2018-0447
PSUS-
2018-0446
PSUS-
2018-0442
PSUS-
2018-0445
PSUS-
2018-0443
PSKR-
2018-0191
PSUS-
2018-0444
PSKR-
2018-0199
PSPG-
2018-0093
PSPG-
2018-0090
PSUS-
2018-0326
PSUS-
2018-0460
PSUS-
2018-0325
PSEC-
2018-0218
PSPG-
2018-0244
PSPH-
2018-0403
PSPH-
2018-0240
PSPG-
2018-0238
PSFM-
2018-0039
PSFM-
2018-0040
PSFM-
2018-0041
PSPH-
2018-0404
PSFM-
2018-0042
PSPH-
2018-0087
PSPH-
2018-0088
PSFM-
2018-0084
PSPG-
2018-0239
PSPG-
2018-0248
PSPH-
2018-0100
PSPH-
2018-0103
PSKR-
2018-0223



SAJO COLUMBIA
SAJO CONCORDIA
SAJO FAMILIA

SAJO POSEDONIA
SAJO POTENTIA
SAN ANDRES

SEA BOUNTY

SEA DEFENDER
SEA ENCOUNTER
SEA FOX

SEA HONOR

SEA QUEST

SEA TRADER
SEGYERO

SHILLA CHALLENGER
SHILLA EXPLORER
SHILLA HARVESTER
SHILLA JUPITER
SHILLA PIONEER
SHILLA SPRINTER
SHOKI MARU NO.36
SHOYU MARU NO.18
SHUN FA 8

SILVER QUEEN
SIMBUN 88
SOLOMON EMERALD
SOLOMON JADE
SOLOMON OPAL
SOLOMON PEARL
SOLOMON RUBY
SOLOMON SAPPHIRE
SOLOMON TOPAZ

SOPHIA MARTINA

SOUTHERN SEAS NO.

301

SOUTHERN SEAS NO.

302

SOUTHERN SEAS NO.

303

KR

KR

KR

KR

KR

EC

us

us

us

us

us

us

us

KR

KR

KR

KR

KR

KR

KR

JP

JP

CN

PH

PG

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

PH

SB

SB

SB

DTBN2
6KMB
6KCA3
6KCC5
DTBX6
HC4154
WDE5895
WDD8934
WTF4069
WDE2381
WDE4114
WDD9174
WDE2379
6KCD2
6MET
6MPH
6KCA5
DTBES
6MSQ
6KCB4
JIKD
7JTE
BZUGK
DUA6088
P2V5605
HANF
H4AB
H4AL
HANK
H4AM
H4SS
HATK
4DFC-6
H4SR
H4ST

H4SU

36321

36775

36385

36500

36003

34285

35087

35107

4283

35665

35711

35626

35647

36575

26377

25007

36264

34637

25023

36297

30775

36644

35060

25122

36617

35620

35918

35957

35611

35917

35675

9514

17889

36704

36708

36709

12070016261405

17030026261402

12110016261406

13110016261404

10020016261105

P040596

1214841

1202621

604 592

1207469

1210858

1203206

1207470

14070016261107

95124106260004

95123996260000

1201001-6261103

01040036260001

95124066260000

1205001-6261105

MG1-2102

S011300

(ZHE)CHUANDENG(JI)(2017) FT-

200226
00-0001398

1450

942

968

970

941

969

2045

939836

000002560

1097

1098

1099

79.56

79.9

79.56

79.56

70.59

78

70.08

72.37

78.94

70.59

70.59

71.79

71.79

79.6

78.33

68.29

73.82

78.96

78.33

79.9

63.51

79.61

61.94

54

70.59

46

46

46

46

46

62.26

69.92

64.7

78.8

70.8

70.8

1014

2338

1014

1016

1061

2193

1415

1415

1340

1517

1517

1416

1416

1826

1349.2

1349.2

1971

780

1349.2

1971

1093

1788

1280

960.86

1562

718.9

718.9

718.9

718.9

718.9

1466

1518

995

1408

1408

1408

PSKR-
2018-0225
PSKR-
2018-0227
PSKR-
2018-0226
PSKR-
2018-0224
PSKR-
2018-0228
PSEC-
2018-0145
PSUS-
2018-0396
PSUS-
2018-0394
PSUS-
2018-0353
PSUS-
2018-0399
PSUS-
2018-0395
PSUS-
2018-0397
PSUS-
2018-0398
PSKR-
2018-0194
PSKR-
2018-0166
PSKR-
2018-0167
PSKR-
2018-0163
PSKR-
2018-0164
PSKR-
2018-0162
PSKR-
2018-0165
PSJP-
2018-0049
PSJP-
2018-0028
PSCN-
2018-0506
PSPH-
2018-0249
PSPG-
2018-0247
PSSB-
2018-0454
PSSB-
2018-0455
PSSB-
2018-0458
PSSB-
2018-0457
PSSB-
2018-0456
PSSB-
2018-0453
PSSB-
2018-0459
PSPH-
2018-0101
PSSB-
2018-0015
PSSB-
2018-0016
PSSB-
2018-0017



SUNFLOWER 8

TA CHING 666

TAINA

TAIYO CHUUK

TAIYO PALIKIR

TAIYO POHNPEI

TAIYO TOFOL

TAIYO WAAB

TERAAKA

TOBIAS MIGUEL

TOKIWA MARU NO.18

TOKIWA MARU NO.28

TOKIWA MARU NO.3

TRINIDAD Il

WAKABA MARU NO.3

WAKABA MARU NO.5

WAKABA MARU NO.6

WAKABA MARU NO.7

WAKABA MARU NO.8

WESTERN PACIFIC

WIN BEST 707

WIN FAR NO.606

WIN FAR NO.626

WIN FAR NO.636

WIN FAR NO.666

WIN HARVEST 707

XIANG FA 8

XIN SHI JI 111

XIN SHI JI 112

YAP SEAGULL

YU WEN 101

YU WEN 301

ZHONG TAINO. 3

ZHONG TAINO.1

PH

T™W

TV

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

KR

PH

JP

FM

JP

JP

JP

JP

JP

us

\V)

T™W

TW

TW

TW

\V)

CN

CN

CN

FM

TW

T™W

CN

CN

DUE 6209

BEBF

T2BX5

V6PTC

V6PNF

V6PTP

V6PTT

V6PTW

6KAK

4DFC-7

JJIHJ

JKRN

JJFE

V6P89

JNBA

JHRG

JFRJ

7IFV

JRXI

WDD5296

YIWG3

BEDT

BEAB

BL-2039

BEDU

YIWG4

BZU7K

BZV4N

BZV5N

V6YD40

BZIM

BEBG

BZZY8

BZZW4

22814

27730

4705

35978

35521

35165

36541

34464

36711

27714

27433

34053

13193

22780

24646

35072

30106

35889

25767

4341

34957

32929

27359

27888

32930

34286

34815

36678

36651

25924

23416

27680

34810

27318

00-0003240
CT8-0062
34128217

VR0134
VR0142
VR0125
VR0159
VRO0143
15120016261104
000002561
NG1106
NG1120
NG185
VR0061
S011128
S011213
SO1-1131
S011253
S011301
564010
2455
CT80071
CT80038
CT80039
CT80072

2456

(ZHE)CHUANDENG(JI)(2017) FT-
200227

(ZHE)CHUANDENG(JI)(2017)FT200109
(ZHE)CHUANDENG(JI)(2017)FT200126
VR0116
CT7-0308

CT8-0059

(JNCHUANDENG(JI)(2014)FT-
200071HAO
(JNCHUANDENG(JI)(2016)FT-
200005HAO

56.64

66.23

76.06

79.61

75.97

79.35

69.92

65.02

79.6

69.26

63.24

63.24

61.43

46.02

63.24

64.07

63.24

79.61

63.24

89.21

70.59

70.26

65.7

65.8

69.26

69.45

70.59

75.34

75.34

59.34

64.76

69.26

70.59

66.23

995

1052

1617

1788

1779

1788

1350

1096

1013

1092

1096

1095

1032

509.27

1096

1183

1096

1788

1094

2024

1280

1124

1098

1098

1096

1217

1284

1813

1813

972.77

995

1080

1284

1087

PSPH-
2018-0236
PSTW-
2018-0231
PSTV-
2018-0222
PSFM-
2018-0158
PSFM-
2018-0504
PSFM-
2018-0160
PSFM-
2018-0159
PSFM-
2018-0161
PSKR-
2018-0189
PSPH-
2018-0097
PSJP-
2018-0002
PSJP-
2018-0003
PSJP-
2018-0001
PSFM-
2018-0085
PSJP-
2018-0044
PSJP-
2018-0045
PSJP-
2018-0047
PSJP-
2018-0043
PSJP-
2018-0046
PSUS-
2018-0557
PSVU-
2018-0536
PSTW-
2018-0050
PSTW-
2018-0051
PSTW-
2018-0052
PSTW-
2018-0053
PSVU-
2018-0027
PSCN-
2018-0505
PSCN-
2018-0290
PSCN-
2018-0291
PSFM-
2018-0298
PSTW-
2018-0035
PSTW-
2018-0036
PSCN-
2018-0004
PSCN-
2018-0005




241 Vessels Listed




